Preset Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/09/23
2106A_Preset_Dimmer_Spec
Lighting Controls

WARRANTY
• 1 year warranty
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PSD0108–UNV–WH
CATALOG #
–
Model Color
PSD0108-UNV Preset Slide Dimmer for 0–10V LED drivers and fluorescent and HID ballasts, Single Pole or 3-Way, 10A@120VAC,
5A@277VAC
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
• Operating Temperature: 0°C to 40°C (32°F
to 104°F)
Preset Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 05/09/23
2106A_Preset_Dimmer_Spec
Lighting Controls DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAMS
Ground
(Green screw)
Neutral (White)
Line
(Black Screw)
Load
(Brass screw)
Hot (Black)
Line
120-277VAC,
60Hz
Violet 0-10VDC(+)
Pink 0-10VDC(-)
To
Additional
Lamps
0-10 VDC
Ballast
PSD0108
TOP
Neutral (White)
Line
(Black Screw)
Load
(Brass screw)
Hot (Black)
Violet 0-10VDC(+)
Pink 0-10VDC(-)
0-10 VDC
Ballast
PSD0108
TOP
Traveler
(Brass Screw)
3-Way Switch
(Not by Current)
Ground
(Green screw)
To
Additional
Lamps
Line
120-277VAC,
60Hz
SINGLE LOCATION CONTROL
TWO LOCATION CONTROL